
2018 SCGA Amateur Net Qua...
Player Roster

Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Mark Abraham 1 10.4 9734499 Not registered

Chris Amendt 2 4.9 199420 Not registered

Monte Amendt 3 4.6 9550766 Not registered

Philip Angeles 4 8.2 524375 Not registered

Darren Atkison 5 9.9 9506225 Not registered

Jim Bernard 6 6.2 9698554 Not registered

Bhupendra Bhakta 7 13.4 9227262 Not registered

Sunny Bhullar 8 3.5 9723097 Not registered

Codie Blea 9 9.4 9294543 Not registered

Dan Boyd 10 11.5 9220849 Not registered

Jim Burson 11 5.0 669766 Not registered

Bruce Choate 12 10.8 9615512 Not registered

David Clement 13 11.2 9605691 Not registered

Cristobal Colon 14 23.4 8737751 Not registered

Tom Conklin 15 6.0 9649594 Not registered

Gary Cowles 16 12.3 95820 Not registered

Bill Cushman 17 2.0 9527762 Not registered

Todd DeHerrera 18 7.7 696843 Not registered

Chris Denove 19 11.4 9687375 Not registered

Aaron Ellis 20 7.1 9283636 Not registered

Gregory Eyrich 21 5.2 1501629 Not registered

Kelly Faulkner 22 6.3 9677704 Not registered

Ronald Fernandez 23 8.6 9221737 Not registered

Event Roster: 74 / 96



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

John Figueroa 24 6.0 1910365 Not registered

Marc Firestone 25 15.3 9747670 Not registered

Russell Franc 26 17.1 9722002 Not registered

Bob Frishette 27 4.5 9666395 Not registered

Paul Gamez 28 8.3 8688993 Not registered

Thomas Geaslen 29 26.4 9564187 Not registered

Maykel Ghorbanzadeh 30 4.9 1582996 Not registered

Darryl Gordon 31 10.1 9687036 Not registered

John Hannon 32 7.0 9165595 Not registered

Tylor Hemme 33 9.3 1563713 Not registered

Orlando Hernandez 34 5.4 9620482 Not registered

Craig Holmes 35 9.5 9831664 Not registered

Peter Jakl 36 8.2 150160 Not registered

Mark Johnson 37 5.0 9825049 Not registered

Duane Koyano 38 6.3 9532554 Not registered

Ron Lam 39 19.8 2396397 Not registered

John McClelland 41 20.0 9287132 Not registered

Stirling Mcilwaine 42 6.7 675121 Not registered

Michael McManus 43 8.9 8690877 Not registered

Jeff Mealey 44 6.9 1777943 Not registered

Steven Melvin 45 13.2 9722003 Not registered

Marv Moneymaker 46 14.4 9520640 Not registered

William Muskat 47 21.2 9780516 Not registered

Dominic Namnath 48 6.7 9035521 Not registered

Emmanuel Perez 49 16.3 1042489 Not registered

John Piercy 50 7.7 9283833 Not registered

Bryan Proffer 51 18.0 9358252 Not registered



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Robert Reynolds 52 9.5 9826357 Not registered

Terry Robuck 53 1.9 9690293 Not registered

Ronald Sakdalan 54 6.9 5321837 Not registered

Joey Seiler 55 5.2 9038049 Not registered

Charles Shalhoub 56 6.9 197990 Not registered

Bruce Shinden 58 5.1 9730987 Not registered

Charles South 59 9.9 9409800 Not registered

Michael Spahr 60 12.8 9644488 Not registered

Andy Tate 62 9.3 9227259 Not registered

Robert Thompson 63 9.1 9666803 Not registered

Declan Tormey 64 11.1 9257926 Not registered

Robert Torres 65 16.4 9249871 Not registered

Jose Tristan 66 5.2 9284570 Not registered

Will Vasquez 67 7.2 9388995 Not registered

Jim Vellutato 68 4.4 9344274 Not registered

Sanjiv Verma 69 11.4 9938964 Not registered

Bob Wagenaar 70 13.4 9220527 Not registered

John Wells 71 10.6 9217918 Not registered

Jacob Westfall 72 15.4 693323 Not registered

William Wofford 73 13.6 9522102 Not registered

Brian Yelmen 74 4.0 843637 Not registered

David Zavala 75 9.7 9272915 Not registered

David Sclafani 76 7.4 9248470 Not registered

Bobby Naima 77 5.4 633051 Not registered



Handle Email Gender Last Name

Mark Abraham marksamiabraham@gmail.com M Abraham

Chris Amendt grasshopper417@verizon.net F Amendt

Monte Amendt flmonte@verizon.net M Amendt

Philip Angeles phil_angeles11@yahoo.com M Angeles

Darren Atkison woodleymga@gmail.com M Atkison

Jim Bernard jimbernard23@gmail.com M Bernard

Bhupendra Bhakta sabobby@verizon.net M Bhakta

Sunny Bhullar sunnyb1234@yahoo.com M Bhullar

Codie Blea rebeltree@verizon.net M Blea

Dan Boyd danboyd@me.com M Boyd

Jim Burson jburson357@gmail.com M Burson

Bruce Choate bruce@nggc72.com M Choate

David Clement dclement911@msn.com M Clement

Cristobal Colon ccolon115@gmail.com M Colon

Tom Conklin santabarbaracarpetcleaning@gmail.com M Conklin

Gary Cowles gary@dkelectricinc.com M Cowles

Bill Cushman wcushman@cox.net M Cushman

Todd DeHerrera rippingsxr@aol.com M DeHerrera

Chris Denove chris.denove@gmail.com M Denove

Aaron Ellis aarone13@sbcglobal.net M Ellis

Gregory Eyrich gblabla15@hotmail.com M Eyrich

Kelly Faulkner kelncar@earthlink.net M Faulkner

Ronald Fernandez rondo24@aol.com M Fernandez

John Figueroa johnm41887@gmail.com M Figueroa

Marc Firestone fireball@mailaps.org M Firestone

Russell Franc ru.ent@verizon.net M Franc

Bob Frishette fooshko@yahoo.com M Frishette



Handle Email Gender Last Name

Paul Gamez pgamezlafd@aol.com M Gamez

Thomas Geaslen tageaslen@gmail.com M Geaslen

Maykel Ghorbanzadeh ghorby11@yahoo.com M Ghorbanzadeh

Darryl Gordon scvgolfer@gmail.com M Gordon

John Hannon jhannon88@gmail.com M Hannon

Tylor Hemme hemme_427@yahoo.com M Hemme

Orlando Hernandez natoh@msn.com M Hernandez

Craig Holmes cnsholmes@aol.com M Holmes

Peter Jakl peter@pr-sol.com M Jakl

Mark Johnson mpjohnson240@gmail.com M Johnson

Duane Koyano dwkoyano@gmail.com M Koyano

Ron Lam ronlam@aol.com M Lam

John McClelland mrjmac12@gmail.com M McClelland

Stirling Mcilwaine smcilwaine@me.com M Mcilwaine

Michael McManus mcmanus4@sbcglobal.net M McManus

Jeff Mealey jefft2@gmail.com M Mealey

Steven Melvin rdent277@gmail.com M Melvin

Marv Moneymaker ckycrum@msn.com M Moneymaker

William Muskat al@muskatfinancial.com M Muskat

Dominic Namnath sbmotohead@gmail.com M Namnath

Emmanuel Perez djpony@comcast.net M Perez

John Piercy jpier19@gmail.com M Piercy

Bryan Proffer bproffer@gmail.com M Proffer

Robert Reynolds bob.reynolds99@yahoo.com M Reynolds

Terry Robuck aguazen1@aol.com M Robuck

Ronald Sakdalan ron.sakdalan@gmail.com M Sakdalan

Joey Seiler xrtech24@yahoo.com M Seiler



Handle Email Gender Last Name

Charles Shalhoub chckgthops@aol.com M Shalhoub

Bruce Shinden bshinden@yahoo.com M Shinden

Charles South south3@earthlink.net M South

Michael Spahr mike.spahr@icc-land.com M Spahr

Andy Tate ajt93036@gmail.com M Tate

Robert Thompson enc_guy@yahoo.com M Thompson

Declan Tormey jtormey1267@msn.com M Tormey

Robert Torres elvisrob@pacbell.net M Torres

Jose Tristan res20guo@verizon.net M Tristan

Will Vasquez willv@wvasquez.com M Vasquez

Jim Vellutato jim.vellutato@gmail.com M Vellutato

Sanjiv Verma aceum@hotmail.com M Verma

Bob Wagenaar wagenaar@earthlink.net M Wagenaar

John Wells coastalwells56@gmail.com M Wells

Jacob Westfall jcbwestfall@gmail.com M Westfall

William Wofford billywofford59@gmail.com M Wofford

Brian Yelmen byelmen4golf@yahoo.com M Yelmen

David Zavala dzavala06@yahoo.com M Zavala

David Sclafani dtsclafani@yahoo.com M Sclafani

Bobby Naima bobbynaima@yahoo.com M Naima


